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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 14 Women, 50m Fly Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. KODINOOVA, BOJIDARA 00 SPRINT 31.89 485
2. KIRACHENA, MIHAELA 04 SPRINT 32.40 463
3. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Sc Beta 32.66 452
4. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 33.26 428
5. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 Pfm 36.09 335
6. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 Valis 38.12 284
7. KICEEEC, Maja 06 SYD SIM 38.93 267
8. PETRUSEVSKA, Irina 04 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 38.96 266
9. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 06 Sc Beta 39.56 254

10. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 02 VARDAR 39.63 253
11. PETROVIC, Andrea 07 Pfm 39.85 248
12. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 Plivacki Klub Karpos Skopje 44.16 182
13. SIMONOVSKA, Mila 07 Sc Beta 44.32 180
14. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 45.75 164
15. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 Sc Beta 47.92 143
16. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Sc Beta 51.64 114
17. ATANASOVA JANEVSKA, Marija 03 Sc Beta 52.04 111
18. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Sc Beta 55.92 90
19. LJUBECKIJ, Jovana 08 Sc Beta 59.35 75
20. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 1:00.81 70
21. MILEVSKA, Mia 11 Sc Beta 1:03.70 60
22. MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 1:05.90 55

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 02 VARDAR 39.63 253

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. KIRACHENA, MIHAELA 04 SPRINT 32.40 463
2. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 33.26 428
3. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 Pfm 36.09 335
4. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 Valis 38.12 284
5. PETRUSEVSKA, Irina 04 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 38.96 266
6. ATANASOVA JANEVSKA, Marija 03 Sc Beta 52.04 111

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Sc Beta 32.66 452
2. KICEEEC, Maja 06 SYD SIM 38.93 267
3. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 06 Sc Beta 39.56 254
4. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 Plivacki Klub Karpos Skopje 44.16 182
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 14, Women, 50m Fly

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. PETROVIC, Andrea 07 Pfm 39.85 248
2. SIMONOVSKA, Mila 07 Sc Beta 44.32 180
3. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 Sc Beta 47.92 143
4. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Sc Beta 51.64 114
5. LJUBECKIJ, Jovana 08 Sc Beta 59.35 75
6. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 1:00.81 70

2009 and younger

1. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 45.75 164
2. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Sc Beta 55.92 90
3. MILEVSKA, Mia 11 Sc Beta 1:03.70 60
4. MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 1:05.90 55


